1 Edycja SPEED DAY

-
Il
o B

WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
Gr. B4 2012-04-17 12:20 .
Trening
okr. Czas okrazZenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica
3 1:55.171 +1.411 12:30:49.069
(33) BEUCHEL Arnd 4 1:53.993 +0.233 12:32:43.062
1 1:47.205 +2.954  12:28:43.551 5 1:53.760 - 12:34:36.822
2 1:47.802 +3.551 12:30:31.353 6 1:55.220 +1.460 12:36:32.042
3 1:47.233 1+2.982 12:32:18.586 7 1:53.774 +0.014 12:38:25.816
4 1:46.575 +2.324 12:34:05.161 p8 1:57.542 +3.782 12:40:23.358
5 1:44.520 +0.269 12:35:49.681
6 1:44.251 | - 12:37:33.932 (22) IRZYK Michat
p7 2:10.805 +26.554 12:39:44.737 1 2:12.630 +17.158 12:27:25.490
2 2:05.888 +10.416 12:29:31.378
(9) ZIELINSKI Sebastian 3 2:01.550 +6.078 12:31:32.928
1 1:53.486 +7.425 12:26:51.001 4 1:56.206 +0.734 12:33:29.134
2 1:46.061 - 12:28:37.062 5 1:57.710 +2.238 12:35:26.844
3 1:54.086 +8.025  12:30:31.148 6 _ 1:55.472 | - 12:37:22.316
4 1:47.388 +1.327 12:32:18.536 p7 2:19.999 +24.527 12:39:42.315
p5 1:52.306 +6.245 12:34:10.842
p6 2:38.683 +52.622 12:36:49.525
(39) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:50.167 +3.751 12:27:48.836
2 1:47.604 +1.188 12:29:36.440
3 1:48.548 +2.132 12:31:24.988
4 1:46.416 - 12:33:11.404
p5 2:01.708 +15.292 12:35:13.112
(41) LEWANDOWSKI Andrzej
1 2:28.828 +41.945 12:30:40.369
2 1:52.827 +5.944 12:32:33.196
3 1:48.567 +1.684 12:34:21.763
4 1:47.091 +0.208 12:36:08.854
5 1:46.883 - 12:37:55.737
p6 2:01.921 +15.038 12:39:57.658
(23) MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
1 1:50.312 +2.414 12:27:48.701
2 1:49.416 +1.518 12:29:38.117
3 1:47.898 - 12:31:26.015
4 1:48.819 +0.921 12:33:14.834
p5 2:00.195 +12.297 12:35:15.029
(35) FALAT Piotr
1 1:49.762 +0.026 12:26:27.129
2 1:49.736 - 12:28:16.865
3 2:01.049 +11.313 12:30:17.914
4 1:56.600 +6.864 12:32:14.514
5 1:50.913 +1.177 12:34:05.427
6 1:50.653 +0.917 12:35:56.080
7 1:52.274 +2.538 12:37:48.354
p8 2:13.198 +23.462 12:40:01.552
(40) GAJOS Marek
1 1:51.310 - 12:27:54.982
(27) BORAK Grzegorz
1 2:05.274 +12.671 12:26:57.467
2 1:56.624 +4.021 12:28:54.091
3 1:55.005 +2.402 12:30:49.096
4 1:52.603 - 12:32:41.699
5 1:52.855 +0.252 12:34:34.554
6 1:54.590 +1.987 12:36:29.144
7 1:54.180 +1.577 12:38:23.324
p8 2:22.451 +29.848 12:40:45.775
(24) SZTABINSKI Sebastian
1 2:03.628 +9.868 12:26:57.214
2 1:56.684 +2.924 12:28:53.898
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